
 

 

 

 

 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY 

LECTURES MAY- 2021 

Date   Day Time  Topic Teacher 

3.5.21 Monday 9 to 10 am 

 

11.15-12.15 pm 

 

 

Respiratory System Viva 

 

Gen.Physiology(Ideal Answers 
Discussion) 

All Teachers 

 

Dr.Pranita 

 

4.5.21 Tuesday 10 am -11 am 

 

11.15-12.15 pm

  

Blood  (Ideal Answers Discussion) 
 
Nerve-Muscle Physiology                      
(Ideal Answers Discussion) 
 
 

Dr.Saira Bano 
 
Dr.Madhuvanti 
Karandikar 

5.5.21 Wednesday 11.15-12.15 pm Cardiovascular System(Ideal Answers 
Discussion 

Dr.Gayatri 
Godbole 

6.5.21 Thursday 9 -10 am Cardiovascular System(Ideal Answers 
Discussion 

Dr.Asmita 
Phadke 

7.5.21 Friday 11.15-12.15pm Respiratory System(Ideal Answers 
Discussion) 

Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 

24.5.21 Monday 9 to 10 am 

 

11.15-12.15 pm 

 

The organization of nervous system, 
Synapse I   
Synapse II (properties of synapse) 

Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 
Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 

25.5.21 Tuesday 10 am -11 am 

 

11.15-12.15 pm

  

Receptor I 
 
Receptor II  

Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 
Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 

26.5.21 Wednesday 11.15-12.15 pm Reflex Action I Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 
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27.5.21 Thursday 9 -10 am Reflex Action II Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 

28.5.21 Friday 11.15-12.15 pm 

 

1.30-2.30 pm 

Organization of spinal cord, 
Ascending tracts I 
Ascending tracts II 

Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 
Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 

29.5.21 Saturday 10 -11 am 

 

11.15-12.15pm 

 

Pain Physiology  
 
Analgesia system 
 

Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 
Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 

31.5.21 Monday 9-10 am 

11.15-12.15 pm 

Descending tracts I 
Descending tracts II 

Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 
Dr.Anuradha 
Joshi 
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Date 

 

Day Topic Teacher 

25.05.21 
 

Tuesday Paper Discussion I All Teachers 

28.05.21 Friday Ascending Tracts 
Paper Discussion II 

Dr.Joshi 
All Teachers  
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